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Joe Small - (532013) - Swansea University SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

53.51 736 F 29/11/19 Swim Wales Short Course Championships WNPS Swansea Uni 2

53.57 734 H 21/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield  2

53.73 727 F 21/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield  2

53.94 719 H 29/11/19 Swim Wales Short Course Championships WNPS Swansea Uni 2

54.00 716 F 30/11/18 Swim Wales Short Course Championships Swansea Swansea Uni 2

54.89 682 H 30/11/18 Swim Wales Short Course Championships Swansea Swansea Uni 2

55.09 675 F 14/12/20 Swim Wales Super Series - Round 3, Session 1 Swansea  0

55.26 668 H 08/10/17 Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs Sheffield Shropshire 2

55.48 661 F 19/11/17 Stockport Metro November Meet 2017 Stockport Ellesmere Co 2

55.54 658 H 17/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Ellesmere Co 2

55.91 645 H 06/11/16 Midland Short Course Championships 2016 Nottingham Ellesmere Co 2

55.99 643 F 06/11/16 Midland Short Course Championships 2016 Nottingham Ellesmere Co 2

56.17 636 H 19/11/17 Stockport Metro November Meet 2017 Stockport Ellesmere Co 2

56.54 624 H 22/11/16 Stockport Metro November Open Meet Stockport Ellesmere Co 2

56.91 612 H 19/02/17 Shropshire County Championships 2017 Wolverhampton Ellesmere Co 2

56.92 612 H 21/02/16 Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Ellesmere Co 2

56.98 610 H 19/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Ellesmere Co 2

56.99 609 F 19/10/20 Swim Wales Super Series - Round1, Session1 Swansea  0

57.10 606 H 13/01/18 Shropshire County Championships 2018 Wolverhampton Ellesmere Co 2

57.17 604 F 13/01/18 Shropshire County Championships 2018 Wolverhampton Ellesmere Co 2

57.26 601 F 19/02/17 Shropshire County Championships 2017 Wolverhampton Ellesmere Co 2

57.86 582 H 18/10/15 ASA National County Teams Division 2 Sheffield  2

57.91 581 F 13/12/15 North West Arena League Primer Division Final Everton Ellesmere Co 2

58.14 574 F 22/11/16 Stockport Metro November Open Meet Stockport Ellesmere Co 2

58.28 570 F 21/02/16 Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Ellesmere Co 2

58.30 569 H 08/11/15 Midland 2015 Short Course Championships Nottingham Ellesmere Co 2

58.34 568 F 08/11/15 Midland 2015 Short Course Championships Nottingham Ellesmere Co 2
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58.34 568 F 08/11/15 Midland 2015 Short Course Championships Nottingham Ellesmere Co 2

59.11 546 H 22/11/15 Stockport Metro November Meet 2015 Stockport Ellesmere Co 2

59.77 528 H 22/02/15 Shropshire County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Ellesmere Co 2

1:00.05 521 F 22/02/15 Shropshire County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Ellesmere Co 2

1:01.04 496 H 19/10/14 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield  2

1:02.20 469 H 15/11/14 Stafford Apex Open Meet Stafford Ellesmere Co 2

1:05.38 403 H 02/02/14 Staffordshire ASA Junior Invitation Gala Stoke on Trent Ellesmere Co 2

1:05.89 394 F 17/02/14 Shropshire ASA County Championships Wolverhampton Ellesmere Co 2

1:06.08 391 H 16/11/13 Stafford Apex Open Meet Stafford Ellesmere Co 2

1:07.36 369 H 20/10/13 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield Ellesmere Co 2

1:11.52 308 F 18/02/13 Shropshire County Championships Wolverhampton Ellesmere Co 2

1:11.92 303 F 19/01/13 Holywell Valentine Meet 2013 Holywell Ellesmere Co 2

1:12.11 301 H 17/11/12 Stafford Apex Licensed Meet Stafford Ellesmere Co 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

53.73 727 F 21/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield  2

53.57 734 H 21/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield  2

55.09 675 F 14/12/20 Swim Wales Super Series - Round 3, Session 1 Swansea  0

56.99 609 F 19/10/20 Swim Wales Super Series - Round1, Session1 Swansea  0

53.51 736 F 29/11/19 Swim Wales Short Course Championships WNPS Swansea Uni 2

53.94 719 H 29/11/19 Swim Wales Short Course Championships WNPS Swansea Uni 2

54.00 716 F 30/11/18 Swim Wales Short Course Championships Swansea Swansea Uni 2

54.89 682 H 30/11/18 Swim Wales Short Course Championships Swansea Swansea Uni 2

57.17 604 F 13/01/18 Shropshire County Championships 2018 Wolverhampton Ellesmere Co 2

57.10 606 H 13/01/18 Shropshire County Championships 2018 Wolverhampton Ellesmere Co 2

55.48 661 F 19/11/17 Stockport Metro November Meet 2017 Stockport Ellesmere Co 2

56.17 636 H 19/11/17 Stockport Metro November Meet 2017 Stockport Ellesmere Co 2

55.26 668 H 08/10/17 Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs Sheffield Shropshire 2

57.26 601 F 19/02/17 Shropshire County Championships 2017 Wolverhampton Ellesmere Co 2

56.91 612 H 19/02/17 Shropshire County Championships 2017 Wolverhampton Ellesmere Co 2

55.54 658 H 17/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Ellesmere Co 2

58.14 574 F 22/11/16 Stockport Metro November Open Meet Stockport Ellesmere Co 2

56.54 624 H 22/11/16 Stockport Metro November Open Meet Stockport Ellesmere Co 2

55.99 643 F 06/11/16 Midland Short Course Championships 2016 Nottingham Ellesmere Co 2

55.91 645 H 06/11/16 Midland Short Course Championships 2016 Nottingham Ellesmere Co 2

58.28 570 F 21/02/16 Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Ellesmere Co 2

56.92 612 H 21/02/16 Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Ellesmere Co 2

56.98 610 H 19/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Ellesmere Co 2

57.91 581 F 13/12/15 North West Arena League Primer Division Final Everton Ellesmere Co 2

59.11 546 H 22/11/15 Stockport Metro November Meet 2015 Stockport Ellesmere Co 2

58.34 568 F 08/11/15 Midland 2015 Short Course Championships Nottingham Ellesmere Co 2

58.30 569 H 08/11/15 Midland 2015 Short Course Championships Nottingham Ellesmere Co 2

57.86 582 H 18/10/15 ASA National County Teams Division 2 Sheffield  2

1:00.05 521 F 22/02/15 Shropshire County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Ellesmere Co 2

59.77 528 H 22/02/15 Shropshire County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Ellesmere Co 2

1:02.20 469 H 15/11/14 Stafford Apex Open Meet Stafford Ellesmere Co 2

1:01.04 496 H 19/10/14 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield  2

1:05.89 394 F 17/02/14 Shropshire ASA County Championships Wolverhampton Ellesmere Co 2

1:05.38 403 H 02/02/14 Staffordshire ASA Junior Invitation Gala Stoke on Trent Ellesmere Co 2

1:06.08 391 H 16/11/13 Stafford Apex Open Meet Stafford Ellesmere Co 2

1:07.36 369 H 20/10/13 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield Ellesmere Co 2

1:11.52 308 F 18/02/13 Shropshire County Championships Wolverhampton Ellesmere Co 2

1:11.92 303 F 19/01/13 Holywell Valentine Meet 2013 Holywell Ellesmere Co 2
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1:11.92 303 F 19/01/13 Holywell Valentine Meet 2013 Holywell Ellesmere Co 2

1:12.11 301 H 17/11/12 Stafford Apex Licensed Meet Stafford Ellesmere Co 2
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